EAI-I131 Industrial Grade AI Inference System For 5G Edge
With NVIDIA® Jetson Orin NX/Nano
Features
Preliminary Specifications
• NVIDIA® Jetson Orin NX/Nano
• AI Performance Up To 100 TOPS
• Up To 1024-core NVIDIA CUDA GPU With 32 Tensor Cores
• Support For 4G LTE/ 5G Sub6 & WiFi

contact@lannerinc.com  | www.lannerinc.com
Dimensions (W x D x H) 201 x 65 x 196 mm
Ordering Information
Product I/O View
EA
I-
I1
31
V.1-2024.3.5
Refernce images. Please contact Lanner for more information.
EAI-I131A IPC With NVIDIA Jetson Orin NX (100 TOPs) With 16GB LPDDR5 Memory, 1x M.2 2280 M-Key (PCIex4), 2x GigE PoE LAN,
1x M.2 B 304(5)2 For 5G Sub6, 1x M.2 2230 E-Key For WiFi, 2x COM For RS232/422/485, 1x CAN 2.0 (Optional)
EAI-I131B IPC With NVIDIA Jetson Orin NX (70 TOPs) With 8GB LPDDR5 Memory, 1x M.2 2280 M-Key (PCIex4), 2x GigE PoE LAN,
1x M.2 B 304(5)2 For 5G Sub6, 1x M.2 2230 E-Key For WiFi, 2x COM For RS232/422/485, 1x CAN 2.0 (Optional)
EAI-I131C IPC With NVIDIA Jetson Orin Nano (40 TOPs) With 8GB LPDDR5 Memory, 1x M.2 2280 M-Key (PCIex4), 2x GigE PoE LAN,
1x M.2 B 304(5)2 Key For 5G sub6, 1x M.2 2230 E-Key For WiFi, 2x COM For RS232/422/485, 1x CAN 2.0 (Optional)
EAI-I131D I IPC With NVIDIA Jetson Orin Nano (20 TOPs) With 4GB LPDDR5 Memory, 1x M.2 2280 M-Key (PCIex4), 2x GigE PoE LAN,
1x M.2 B 304(5)2 Key For 5G sub6, 1x M.2 2230 E-Key For WiFi, 2x COM For RS232/422/485, 1x CAN 2.0 (Optional)